DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NORTHERN ASSOCIATES (SCOTLAND) LTD.

NORTHERN ASSOCIATES (SCOTLAND) LTD.

NORTHERN ASSOCIATES (SCOTLAND) LTD.

NORTHERN CABLE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN HOTELS LIMITED

NORTHERN HYDROSEEDING LIMITED

NORTHERN INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN STEEL STOCKS LIMITED

NORTHERN STEEL STOCKS LIMITED

NORTHERN VEHICLE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN VEHICLE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN VEHICLE SERVICES LIMITED

THE NORTH ESK DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTHFIELD CORPORATION LIMITED

NORTH GLASGOW COMMUNITY FOOD
INITIATIVE

NORTH GLASGOW COMMUNITY FOOD
INITIATIVE

NORTH GLASGOW COMMUNITY FOOD
INITIATIVE

NORTH GLASGOW COMMUNITY FOOD
INITIATIVE

THE NORTH HARRIS TRUST

THE NORTH HARRIS TRUST

NORTH ISLES INDUSTRIES (

NORTH ISLES INDUSTRIES (

NORTH ISLES INDUSTRIES (

NORTH ISLES INDUSTRIES (

NORTH ISLES MARINE LIMITED

NORTH ISLES SEAFARMS LIMITED

NORTHKIRK LIMITED

NORTHKIRK LIMITED

NORTHKIRK LIMITED

NORTHKIRK LIMITED

NORTH LANDS CREATIVE GLASS

NORTHLANDS PROPERTIES LIMITED

THE NORTH LONDON GOLF ACADEMY LTD.

THE NORTH LONDON GOLF ACADEMY LTD.

THE NORTH LONDON GOLF ACADEMY LTD.

NORTH PARK DESIGN LIMITED

NORTH PARK DESIGN LIMITED

NORTH PARK DESIGN LIMITED

NORTH PARK DESIGN LIMITED

NORTHRIDGE FINANCE LIMITED

NORTHRIDGE FINANCE LIMITED

NORTHRIDGE FINANCE LIMITED

NORTHRIDGE FINANCE LIMITED

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SPERRY MARINE B.V.

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SPERRY MARINE B.V.

NORTHSAIL (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

NORTH SEA PROJECTS LTD.

NORTH STAR SHIPPING (ABERDEEN)
LIMITED

NORTH STAR SHIPPING (ABERDEEN)
LIMITED

NII) LIMITED
NII) LIMITED
NII) LIMITED
NII) LIMITED
NORTH ISLES INDUSTRIES (NII) LIMITED

5C292971
5C292971
5C292971
SC283266
SC141335
SC095867
SC319437
SC087940
SC087940
5C240905
5C240905
SC240905
SC321706

5C265388
SC290958

5C290958

S5C290958

5C290958

5C235889
SC235889
SC295805
5C295805
5C295805
SC295805
SC295805
SC348705
5C206302
SC170344
SC170344
SC170344
SC170344
SC159007
SC195787
SC353150
SC353150
SC353150
SC321468
S5C321468
S5C321468
SC321468
S5C192695
SC192695
SC192695
SC192695
FC020139
FC020139
SC121005
S5C184680
SC037566

SC037566
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20/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010
14/01/2010
15/01/2010
16/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
14/01/2010

19/01/2010
14/01/2010

18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010

15/01/2010
15/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010
15/01/2010
20/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
20/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
17/01/2010
20/01/2010
19/01/2010
20/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
15/01/2010
14/01/2010

14/01/2010

NORTHERN ASSESSMENT SERVICES LIMITED SC228734

NORTH STAR SHIPPING (ABERDEEN)
LIMITED

NORTH STAR SHIPPING (ABERDEEN)
LIMITED

NORTH STAR SHIPPING (ABERDEEN)
LIMITED

NORTHUMBERLAND TAXIS LIMITED

NORTH WEST CARERS CENTRE

NORTH WEST HIGHLAND COMMUNITY
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

NORTHWEST PLANT LIMITED

NORTHWEST PLANT LIMITED

NORTHWOOD (GLASGOW NORTH) LIMITED

NORTHWOOD (GLASGOW NORTH) LIMITED

NORTHWOOD (GLASGOW NORTH) LIMITED

NORWARD PROPERTIES LIMITED

NOTETAKING SCOTLAND LIMITED

NOTROM ELECTRICAL PLUMBING &
BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

NOTTINGHAM SHOPFITTERS LIMITED

NOTTINGHAM SHOPFITTERS LIMITED

NOVABIOTICS LIMITED

NOVADYNE LIMITED

NOVA (UK) LIMITED

NOVA (UK) LIMITED

NOVOTEX TEXTILE AGENCIES LIMITED

N P FINLAY TRADING LIMITED

N P FINLAY TRADING LIMITED

NPS BUILDING SERVICES LTD.

NPS BUILDING SERVICES LTD.

NRG CONSULTANCY LIMITED

NRG CONSULTANCY LIMITED

NRG CONSULTANCY LIMITED

NSDESIGN LIMITED

NSDESIGN LIMITED

NSDESIGN LIMITED

NSOL LTD

NSOL LTD

NSOL LTD

THE NSRI

N.T.M. CONSULTANCY LTD.

N.T.M. CONSULTANCY LTD.

NUA PROPERTIES LIMITED

N.U.B. ENGINEERING LIMITED

NUCLEAR PROJECT ASSOCIATES LIMITED

NUCLEAR PROJECT ASSOCIATES LIMITED

NUCLEAR PROJECT ASSOCIATES LIMITED

NUEVAVIA LIMITED

NUMBER PLATES (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

NUMBERTREE LIMITED

NUMBERTREE LIMITED

NUMERIX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

NUNN AND WATT LIMITED

NURSERIES DIRECT LTD.

NUSTAR GRANGEMOUTH LIMITED

NUSTAR GRANGEMOUTH LIMITED

SC037566

SC037566

SC037566

SC320423
SC194747
SC319435

SC337464
SC337464
S5C354842
SC354842
SC354842
SC140800
5C349633
SC233374

SC108606
SC108606
SC272344
5C262362
SC371191
SC371191
S5C242750
SC368610
SC368610
5C261820
5C261820
SC336197
SC336197
SC336197
S5C214846
S5C214846
S5C214846
SC367144
SC367144
SC367144
SC353074
S5C273821
S5C273821
5C294572
SC071921
SC353476
SC353476
SC353476
S5C265492
5C284512
S5C276223
SC276223
5C207211
SC292937
SC170132
SC041638
5C041638

16/01/2010
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14/01/2010
14/01/2010
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19/01/2010

19/01/2010
20/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
20/01/2010

18/01/2010
18/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
16/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
15/01/2010
16/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010
15/01/2010
20/01/2010
16/01/2010
16/01/2010
19/01/2010
18/01/2010
20/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010



