DOGUMENE EVDES (D) EO (I) (COMELD)							
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)	00000071	(D2)	20/01/2010	NORTHERN ASSESSMENT SERVICES LIMITED	00000724	(D1)	16/01/2010
NORTHERN ASSOCIATES (SCOTLAND) LTD. NORTHERN ASSOCIATES (SCOTLAND) LTD.		' '	20/01/2010	NORTHERN ASSESSMENT SERVICES LIMITED NORTH STAR SHIPPING (ABERDEEN)	SC228734 SC037566	, ,	14/01/2010
NORTHERN ASSOCIATES (SCOTLAND) LTD.		' '	20/01/2010	LIMITED	50037300	(C3)	14/01/2010
NORTHERN CABLE SERVICES LIMITED	SC292971 SC283266	, ,	14/01/2010	NORTH STAR SHIPPING (ABERDEEN)	SC037566	(C3)	14/01/2010
NORTHERN HOTELS LIMITED	SC141335	, ,	15/01/2010	LIMITED	50037300	(C3)	14/01/2010
NORTHERN HYDROSEEDING LIMITED	SC141333 SC095867		16/01/2010	NORTH STAR SHIPPING (ABERDEEN)	SC037566	(C3)	14/01/2010
NORTHERN HIDROSEEDING LIMITED  NORTHERN INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED		, ,	18/01/2010	LIMITED	50037300	(C3)	14/01/2010
NORTHERN STEEL STOCKS LIMITED	SC087940	' '	18/01/2010	NORTHUMBERLAND TAXIS LIMITED	SC320423	(D1)	15/01/2010
NORTHERN STEEL STOCKS LIMITED	SC087940 SC087940	, ,	18/01/2010	NORTH WEST CARERS CENTRE	SC194747		20/01/2010
NORTHERN VEHICLE SERVICES LIMITED	SC240905	. ,	18/01/2010	NORTH WEST HIGHLAND COMMUNITY	SC3194747		19/01/2010
NORTHERN VEHICLE SERVICES LIMITED	SC240905	/	18/01/2010	ENTERPRISES LIMITED	30313433	(DI)	19/01/2010
NORTHERN VEHICLE SERVICES LIMITED	SC240905		18/01/2010		SC337464	(E1)	19/01/2010
THE NORTH ESK DEVELOPMENT COMPANY	SC321706		14/01/2010		SC337464		20/01/2010
LIMITED	30321700	(DI)	14/01/2010	NORTHWOOD (GLASGOW NORTH) LIMITED	SC354842	/	19/01/2010
NORTHFIELD CORPORATION LIMITED	SC265388	(D1)	19/01/2010	NORTHWOOD (GLASGOW NORTH) LIMITED	SC354842	, ,	19/01/2010
NORTH GLASGOW COMMUNITY FOOD	SC290958		14/01/2010		SC354842	, ,	19/01/2010
INITIATIVE	50270750	(02)	14/01/2010	NORWARD PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC140800	, ,	18/01/2010
NORTH GLASGOW COMMUNITY FOOD	SC290958	(C2)	18/01/2010	NOTETAKING SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC349633	, ,	18/01/2010
INITIATIVE	50230330	(02)	10/01/2010	NOTROM ELECTRICAL PLUMBING &	SC233374		20/01/2010
NORTH GLASGOW COMMUNITY FOOD	SC290958	(C2)	18/01/2010	BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED	50255574	(111)	20/01/2010
INITIATIVE	50230330	(02)	10/01/2010	NOTTINGHAM SHOPFITTERS LIMITED	SC108606	(D2)	18/01/2010
NORTH GLASGOW COMMUNITY FOOD	SC290958	(C2)	18/01/2010	NOTTINGHAM SHOPFITTERS LIMITED	SC108606	` '	18/01/2010
INITIATIVE	56230330	(02)	10/01/2010	NOVABIOTICS LIMITED	SC272344	, ,	19/01/2010
THE NORTH HARRIS TRUST	SC235889	(C2)	15/01/2010	NOVADYNE LIMITED	SC262362	, ,	19/01/2010
THE NORTH HARRIS TRUST	SC235889	, - ,	15/01/2010	NOVADYNE LIMITED NOVA (UK) LIMITED NOVA (UK) LIMITED	SC371191	, ,	14/01/2010
NORTH ISLES INDUSTRIES (NII) LIMITED		. ,	20/01/2010	NOVA (UK) LIMITED	SC371191	, ,	14/01/2010
NORTH ISLES INDUSTRIES (NII) LIMITED		' '	., . ,	NOVOTEX TEXTILE AGENCIES LIMITED	SC242750	, ,	16/01/2010
NORTH ISLES INDUSTRIES (NII) LIMITED				N P FINLAY TRADING LIMITED	SC368610	, ,	20/01/2010
NORTH ISLES INDUSTRIES (NII) LIMITED				N P FINLAY TRADING LIMITED	SC368610		20/01/2010
NORTH ISLES INDUSTRIES (NII) LIMITED				NPS BUILDING SERVICES LTD.	SC261820		15/01/2010
NORTH ISLES MARINE LIMITED		, ,		NPS BUILDING SERVICES LTD.	SC261820	, ,	15/01/2010
NORTH ISLES SEAFARMS LIMITED	SC206302		15/01/2010	NRG CONSULTANCY LIMITED	SC336197	, ,	15/01/2010
NORTHKIRK LIMITED	SC170344		00/01/0010	NRG CONSULTANCY LIMITED	SC336197		15/01/2010
NORTH ISLES SEAFARMS LIMITED NORTHKIRK LIMITED NORTHKIRK LIMITED	SC170344	, ,	19/01/2010	NRG CONSULTANCY LIMITED	SC336197	, ,	15/01/2010
NORTHKIRK LIMITED	SC170344		19/01/2010	NSDESIGN LIMITED	SC214846		19/01/2010
NORTHKIRK LIMITED  NORTH LANDS CREATIVE GLASS	SC170344		20/01/2010	NSDESIGN LIMITED	SC214846		19/01/2010
NORTH LANDS CREATIVE GLASS	SC159007	, ,	14/01/2010	NSDESIGN LIMITED	SC214846	, ,	19/01/2010
NORTHLANDS PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC195787	, ,	14/01/2010	NSOL LTD	SC367144	, ,	20/01/2010
THE NORTH LONDON GOLF ACADEMY LTD.			15/01/2010		SC367144		20/01/2010
THE NORTH LONDON GOLF ACADEMY LTD.	SC353150		15/01/2010	NSOL LTD	SC367144		20/01/2010
THE NORTH LONDON GOLF ACADEMY LTD.	SC353150		15/01/2010	THE NSRI	SC353074		14/01/2010
NORTH PARK DESIGN LIMITED	SC321468	(D2)	18/01/2010	N.T.M. CONSULTANCY LTD.	SC273821	(D2)	14/01/2010
NORTH PARK DESIGN LIMITED	SC321468			N.T.M. CONSULTANCY LTD.	SC273821	(D2)	14/01/2010
NORTH PARK DESIGN LIMITED	SC321468	(D2)	18/01/2010	NUA PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC294572	(C2)	15/01/2010
NORTH PARK DESIGN LIMITED	SC321468	(D1)	17/01/2010	N.U.B. ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC071921	(D1)	16/01/2010
NORTHRIDGE FINANCE LIMITED	SC192695	(C2)	20/01/2010	NUCLEAR PROJECT ASSOCIATES LIMITED	SC353476	(D2)	20/01/2010
NORTHRIDGE FINANCE LIMITED	SC192695	(C3)	19/01/2010	NUCLEAR PROJECT ASSOCIATES LIMITED	SC353476	(C3)	20/01/2010
NORTHRIDGE FINANCE LIMITED	SC192695	(C2)	20/01/2010	NUCLEAR PROJECT ASSOCIATES LIMITED	SC353476	(D2)	20/01/2010
NORTHRIDGE FINANCE LIMITED	SC192695		19/01/2010		SC265492		15/01/2010
NORTHROP GRUMMAN SPERRY MARINE B.V.	FC020139	(K1)	19/01/2010	NUMBER PLATES (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC284512	(D1)	20/01/2010
NORTHROP GRUMMAN SPERRY MARINE B.V.		(K1)	19/01/2010	NUMBERTREE LIMITED	SC276223	(D2)	16/01/2010
NORTHSAIL (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC121005	(D1)	19/01/2010	NUMBERTREE LIMITED	SC276223	(D2)	16/01/2010
NORTH SEA PROJECTS LTD.	SC184680	(D1)	15/01/2010	NUMERIX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	SC207211	(D1)	19/01/2010
NORTH STAR SHIPPING (ABERDEEN)	SC037566	(C3)	14/01/2010	NUNN AND WATT LIMITED	SC292937	(D1)	18/01/2010
LIMITED				NURSERIES DIRECT LTD.	SC170132	(D1)	20/01/2010
NORTH STAR SHIPPING (ABERDEEN)	SC037566	(C3)	14/01/2010	NUSTAR GRANGEMOUTH LIMITED	SC041638	(C3)	19/01/2010
LIMITED				NUSTAR GRANGEMOUTH LIMITED	SC041638	(C3)	19/01/2010